
RACE #1 - Final Results 
Class: 65cc Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dylan Drake San Jose, Ca 355 KTM 1 1 

2. Jayden Hernandez Stockton, Ca 958 KTM 2 2 

3. Collin Laeger Gold Hill, Or 324 KTM 3 3 

4. Elijah Auble Elk Grove, Ca 111 KTM 4 4 

5. Ryland Williams Woodland, Ca 27 KAW 5 5 

6. Gavin Gurney Rio Dell, Ca 24 KTM 6 6 

7. Coby Joseph Patterson, Ca 814 KAW 7 7 

8. Lyle Rock Hysdesville, Ca 828F KTM 8 8 

9. Xavier Samaniego Patterson, Ca 197 KTM 9 9 
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RACE #2 - Final Results 
Class: Open Pro 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Justin Jones Madera, Ca 514 HON 1 1 

2. Dylan Kappeler Redwood City, Ca 116 HON 4 2 

Class: Vet +30 A 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Terry Bostard Discovery Bay, Ca 67 HON 1 1 

2. Robert Blake Turlock, Ca 64 YAM 2 2 

3. Nick McBride Fresno, Ca 314 HON 4 3 

4. Jason Labare Gilroy, Ca 247 KAW 3 4 

5. Steve Thinger Roseville, Ca 951 KAW 5 5 

6. Kevin Williams Roseville, Ca 214 KAW 6 6 

Class: 250 B 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dylan Copeland Santa Clara, Ca 708 YAM 2 1 

2. Kurtis Geiger Kingsburg, Ca 807 KAW 1 2 

Class: Vet +30 B 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jeff Neumann Roseville, Ca 414S KAW 1 1 

2. Eric Allred Turlock, Ca 67S HON 2 2 

Class: 125cc Two Stroke D 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Anthony Belt Oakley, Ca 100 YAM 1 1 

2. Matthew Evans Oakley, Ca 102 KAW 2 2 
Class: Junior +25 C/D 

Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Charlie Moore Yreka, Ca 55 KTM 1 1 

2. Justin Cavitt Ballico, Ca 118 HON 2 2 

3. Daniel Thinger Colorado, Co 128 KTM 3 3 

4. Rodney Brown Ceres, Ca 13 YAM 4 4 

5. Jake Moniz Denair, Ca 312 HON 6 5 

6. Alex Johnson Modesto, Ca 119 YAM 5 6 

Class: Vet +30 C/D 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dennis Matthews Sutter, Ca 719S YAM 1 1 

Class: Vet Master +50 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Anthony Urias Visalia, Ca 1V KTM 2 1 

2. Terry Huffer Twain Harte, Ca 111s HUS 1 2 

3. Brad Huffer Manteca, Ca 95S YAM 3 3 
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RACE #3 - Final Results 
Class: 65cc (age 10-11) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dylan Drake San Jose, Ca 355 KTM 1 1 

2. Jayden Hernandez Stockton, Ca 958 KTM 2 2 

3. Gavin Gurney Rio Dell, Ca 24 KTM 3 3 

4. Lyle Rock Hysdesville, Ca 828F KTM 4 7 

Class: 65cc (7-9) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Collin Laeger Gold Hill, Or 324 KTM 1 1 

2. Elijah Auble Elk Grove, Ca 111 KTM 2 2 

Class: 65cc (7-11) D 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Ekiah Compton Rio Linda, Ca 422 HUS 1 1 

2. Ryland Williams Woodland, Ca 27 KAW 2 3 

3. Wyatt Harrington Antioch, Ca 240 COB 5 2 

4. Coby Joseph Patterson, Ca 814 KAW 3 4 

5. Xavier Samaniego Patterson, Ca 197 KTM 4 5 

6. Ezra Steinbrecher Orangevale, Ca 22 KAW 9 9 
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RACE #4 - Final Results 
Class: 85cc Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Brandon Ray Fremont, Ca 19 YAM 1 1 

2. Evan Mays Rancho Cordova, Ca 52 KAW 2 2 

3. Anthony Gonsalves Orangevale, Ca 33 HUS 3 3 

4. Mikey Durden Hollister, Ca 725 KAW 4 5 

5. Dylan Mays Rancho Cordova, Ca 342 KAW 6 4 

6. Tyler Bauer Galt, Ca 22 KAW 5 7 

7. Jaret Finch Antioch, Ca 220 KAW 7 6 

8. Jace Menezes Atwater, Ca 151 KAW 9 8 

9. Logan Edwards Madera, Ca 12 KAW 10 9 

10. Alex Bork Redwood City, Ca 916 KAW 11 10 

11. Waylon Morgan Rio Linda, Ca 704 KAW 12 11 

12. Josh Briggs Castro Valley, Ca 135 HON 8 16 

13. Mitchell Lennen Groveland, Ca 4 KAW 13 12 

Class: Girls (12-16) 85cc-150cc Mini 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Kylie Alvarez Stockton, Ca 60 YAM 1 1 

2. Elizabeth Bahr Felton, Ca 28 HON 2 2 
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RACE #5 - Final Results 
Class: Vet 40 A 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jason Labare Gilroy, Ca 247 KAW 1 1 

2. Steve Thinger Roseville, Ca 951 KAW 2 2 

3. Kevin Williams Roseville, Ca 214 KAW 3 3 

4. Terry Bostard Discovery Bay, Ca 67 HON 4 4 

5. Troy Cardiel Lodi, Ca 5 HON 5 5 

6. Aaron Mattson Campbell, Ca 100 HUS 6 6 
Class: 125cc Two Stroke B/C 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dustin Renteria Hollister, Ca 3 KTM 1 1 

2. Anthony Kelley Jamestown, Ca 341 YAM 3 2 

3. Aidan Webster Clements, Ca 18 KTM 2 3 

4. Carter Luttrell Rocklin, Ca 113 HUS 4 4 

Class: Vet Senior +40 B/C 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dave Duarte San Jose, Ca 24 HON 1 1 

2. Jeff Neumann Roseville, Ca 414S KAW 3 2 

3. Eric Allred Turlock, Ca 67S HON 2 3 

4. Dennis Matthews Sutter, Ca 719S YAM 4 4 

5. Thor Holland Pasa Robles, Ca 287 YAM 6 5 

6. Paul Bahr Felton, Ca 392 HON 5 6 
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RACE #6 - Final Results 
Class: Schoolboy Two 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Casey Bostard Discovery Bay, Ca 95 HON 2 1 

2. Memphis Coffman Watsonville, Ca 273 SUZ 1 2 

3. Luke Ford Ca 220 KTM 3 3 
Class: 250 D 

Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Ty Ray Sacramento, Ca 23 YAM 2 1 

2. Anthony Belt Oakley, Ca 100 YAM 3 2 

3. Ryan Martin San Jose, Ca 422 HON 4 3 

4. Michael Zabala Jr Ceres, Ca 52 HON 1 6 

5. Logan Gragnani Fresno, Ca 101 HON 5 4 

6. Matthew Evans Oakley, Ca 102 KAW 7 7 

7. Noah Aldana Tracy, Ca 919 YAM 6 8 

8. Preston Forsberg Cameron, Ca 632 KAW 10 5 

9. Lara Rivard Livermore, Ca 67 KAW 8 13 

10. Cristian Jimenez Modesto, Ca 209 HON 9 13 
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RACE #7 - Final Results 
Class: Supermini 1 (12-15) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jeremy Ryan Santa Nella, Ca 10 KAW 1 1 

2. Brandon Ray Fremont, Ca 19 YAM 2 2 

3. Evan Mays Rancho Cordova, Ca 52 KAW 3 3 

4. Mikey Durden Hollister, Ca 725 KAW 4 4 

5. Myles Cooper Modesto, Ca 5 KAW 5 5 

Class: 85cc Jr Mini D (150&85) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dylan Drake San Jose, Ca 355 KTM 1 1 

2. Chase Forsberg Cameron Park, Ca 771 HON 2 2 

3. Jace Menezes Atwater, Ca 151 KAW 4 3 

4. Josh Briggs Castro Valley, Ca 135 HON 3 5 

5. Logan Edwards Madera, Ca 12 KAW 5 4 

6. Kylie Alvarez Stockton, Ca 60 YAM 6 7 

7. Julian Gilbert Tracy, Ca 28 HON 10 6 

8. Ben Cooper Modesto, Ca 33 KTM 7 9 

9. Mitchell Lennen Groveland, Ca 4 KAW 9 8 

10. Waylon Morgan Rio Linda, Ca 704 KAW 8 10 
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RACE #8 - Final Results 
Class: 450 C 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Brian Kody Deruyter Oakdale, Ca 188 YAM 1 1 

2. Tyler Bostard Discovery Bay, Ca 2 HON 2 2 

3. Taylor Pine Livermore, Ca 502 YAM 3 3 

4. Parker Borg Santa Rosa, Ca 913 YAM 5 4 

5. Dean Demoss San Jose, Ca 85 SUZ 4 5 

6. Tyler Duarte San Jose, Ca 32 HON 6 7 

7. Jarett Ruiz Fresno, Ca 99 YAM 9 6 

8. Steve Lawrence Fremont, Ca 36 HON 7 9 

9. Brodey Mauk Escalon, Ca 9 KTM 8 10 

10. Beau "bo" Carli Denair, Ca 181 YAM 13 8 

11. Jesel Anthony Byron, Ca 72 HON 10 13 

12. Jolita Nava Tracy, Ca 114 YAM 14 11 

13. Daniel Thinger Colorado, Co 128 KTM 12 14 

14. Christopher Evans Oakley, Ca 527 YAM 15 12 

15. Anthony Urias Visalia, Ca 1V KTM 16 15 

16. Aidan Webster Clements, Ca 18 KTM 11 20 

17. Massi Carlozzo Los Gatos, Ca 68 YAM 17 16 
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RACE #9 - Final Results 
Class: 51cc (7-8) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Mason Finney Brentwood, Ca 39 COB 2 1 

2. Lane Redding Wilton, Ca 3 KTM 1 2 

3. Chayse Clay Oakley, Ca 114 KTM 4 3 

4. Kenyon Ortiz Modesto, Ca 123 KTM 3 4 

5. Travis Lawrence San Martin, Ca 66 COB 5 6 

6. Kamren Burns Modesto, Ca 786 KTM 6 7 

7. Marco Langone San Jose, Ca 13 KTM 7 8 

8. Luciano Tesene Brentwood, Ca 925L COB 12 5 

9. Blaine Anthony Morrissey Turlock, Ca 112 KTM 8 9 
Class: 51cc (4-6) 

Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Will Robinson Byron, Ca 84 COB 2 1 

2. Ryder Holland Clovis, Ca 335 COB 1 2 

3. Ryan Gomes San Leandro, Ca 911 COB 3 3 

4. Quaid Edwards Madera, Ca 44 COB 4 4 

5. Cooper Nobles Hughson, Ca 261 COB 5 5 

6. Logan Ash Modesto, Ca 50 KTM 6 6 

7. Dimaggio Tesene Brentwood, Ca 505D COB 7 7 

8. Karlie Gurney Rio Del, Ca 11 KTM 8 8 

9. Lian Ortiz Modesto, Ca 22 KTM 9 9 

10. Eidan Steinbrecher Orangevale, Ca 24 KTM 10 10 
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RACE #10 - Final Results 
Class: 450 A 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Justin Jones Madera, Ca 514 HON 1 1 
Class: Junior +25 A/B 

Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Robert Blake Turlock, Ca 64 YAM 1 1 

2. Steve Thinger Roseville, Ca 951 KAW 3 2 

3. Tyler Gonsalves Tracy, Ca 10 YAM 2 3 

4. Nick McBride Fresno, Ca 314 HON 4 4 

5. Dustin Somogyi Templeton, Ca 87 YAM 5 5 

6. Tim Scott Garden Valley, Ca 123 KTM 6 6 
Class: Schoolboy One 

Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jeremy Ryan Santa Nella, Ca 10X KAW 1 1 

2. Jaden Ornellas Auburn, Ca 453 YAM 3 2 

3. Brandon Ray Fremont, Ca 19 YAM 2 3 

4. Tyler Suddijan Colfax, Ca 481 YAM 4 4 

5. Dustin Renteria Hollister, Ca 3 KTM 5 6 

6. Anthony Kelley Jamestown, Ca 341 YAM 7 5 

7. Mikey Durden Hollister, Ca 725 KAW 6 7 
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RACE #11 - Final Results 
Class: 450 D 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Michael Zabala Jr Ceres, Ca 52 HON 1 1 

2. Justin Cavitt Ballico, Ca 118 HON 3 2 

3. Matthew Burns Prunedale, Ca 50 KAW 2 4 

4. Ryan Martin San Jose, Ca 422 HON 4 3 

5. Blake Graham Sonora, Ca 261 SUZ 5 5 

6. Michael Burns Prunedale, Ca 2 KAW 7 6 

7. Logan Gragnani Fresno, Ca 101 HON 6 7 

8. Anthony Desantis Oakley, Ca 610 KAW 8 8 

9. Alex Johnson Modesto, Ca 119 YAM 10 9 

10. Cristian Jimenez Modesto, Ca 209 HON 9 10 

11. Thor Holland Pasa Robles, Ca 287 YAM 11 11 
Class: Women 12 & up (125-250cc) 

Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jolita Nava Tracy, Ca 114 YAM 1 1 

2. Kylie Alvarez Stockton, Ca 60 YAM 3 2 

3. Elizabeth Bahr Felton, Ca 28 HON 4 3 

4. Lara Rivard Livermore, Ca 67 KAW 2 7 
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RACE #12 - Final Results 
Class: 51cc Open 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Lane Redding Wilton, Ca 3 KTM 2 1 

2. Mason Finney Brentwood, Ca 39 COB 1 3 

3. Kenyon Ortiz Modesto, Ca 123 KTM 3 2 

4. Chayse Clay Oakley, Ca 114 KTM 7 4 

5. Will Robinson Byron, Ca 84 COB 6 5 

6. Travis Lawrence San Martin, Ca 66 COB 5 6 

7. Ryder Holland Clovis, Ca 335 COB 4 7 

8. Luciano Tesene Brentwood, Ca 925L COB 8 8 

9. Ryan Gomes San Leandro, Ca 911 COB 9 9 

10. Quaid Edwards Madera, Ca 44 COB 10 10 

11. Cooper Nobles Hughson, Ca 261 COB 12 11 

12. Dimaggio Tesene Brentwood, Ca 505D COB 11 13 

13. Kamren Burns Modesto, Ca 786 KTM 13 12 

14. Logan Ash Modesto, Ca 50 KTM 14 14 
Class: 51cc Trail Limited 

Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Lian Ortiz Modesto, Ca 22 KTM 2 1 

2. Karlie Gurney Rio Del, Ca 11 KTM 1 2 

3. Albert Samaniego Patterson, Ca 612 KTM 3 3 

4. Eidan Steinbrecher Orangevale, Ca 100 YAM 4 4 
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RACE #13 - Final Results 
Class: Supermini 2 (13-16) 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Jeremy Ryan Santa Nella, Ca 10 KAW 1 1 

2. Myles Cooper Modesto, Ca 5 KAW 2 2 

Class: 85cc (12-14) Sr Mini 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Anthony Gonsalves Orangevale, Ca 33 HUS 1 1 

2. Evan Mays Rancho Cordova, Ca 52 KAW 3 2 

3. Mikey Durden Hollister, Ca 725 KAW 2 3 

4. Jaret Finch Antioch, Ca 220 KAW 4 4 

Class: 85cc (7-11) Jr Mini 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dylan Mays Rancho Cordova, Ca 342 KAW 1 1 

2. Tyler Bauer Galt, Ca 22 KAW 2 2 

3. Alex Bork Redwood City, Ca 916 KAW 3 3 
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RACE #14 - Final Results 
Class: Collegeboy 
Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Dylan Copeland Santa Clara, Ca 708 YAM 2 1 

2. Kurtis Geiger Kingsburg, Ca 807 KAW 1 2 

3. Tyler Bostard Discovery Bay, Ca 2 HON 3 3 
Class: 250 C 

Place Racer Name City/State Nbr Mfg M1 M2

1. Steven Vonberckefeldt Fremont, Ca 111 YAM 2 2 

2. Parker Borg Santa Rosa, Ca 913 YAM 4 1 

3. Jaden Ornellas Auburn, Ca 453 YAM 1 4 

4. Dean Demoss San Jose, Ca 85 SUZ 3 3 

5. Taylor Pine Livermore, Ca 502 YAM 6 5 

6. Tyler Suddijan Colfax, Ca 481 YAM 5 7 

7. Memphis Coffman Watsonville, Ca 273 SUZ 10 6 

8. Anthony Flores Manteca, Ca 7 YAM 8 9 

9. Jarett Ruiz Fresno, Ca 99 YAM 7 10 

10. Brodey Mauk Escalon, Ca 9 KTM 9 11 

11. Nick Sanbrailo Castro Valley, Ca 283 KAW 11 12 

12. Jesel Anthony Byron, Ca 72 HON 12 13 

13. Aidan Webster Clements, Ca 18 KTM 14 15 

14. Casey Bostard Discovery Bay, Ca 95 HON 23 8 

15. Carter Luttrell Rocklin, Ca 113 HUS 13 19 

16. Cole Briggs Castro Valley, Ca 127 KAW 15 18 

17. Jolita Nava Tracy, Ca 114 YAM 18 16 

18. Brian Kody Deruyter Oakdale, Ca 188 YAM 21 14 

19. Troy Clegg Tracy, Ca 121 KAW 20 17 

20. Luke Ford Ca 220 KTM 17 21 

21. Christopher Evans Oakley, Ca 527 YAM 19 20 

22. Eric Byfield Elk Grove, Ca 142 YAM 16 23 

23. Massi Carlozzo Los Gatos, Ca 68 YAM 22 22 

24. Jake Moniz Denair, Ca 312 HON 27 27 
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